MexayHapoAHbIA TYpPHUP MO N1aBaHuko "BpecTcknii cnpuHT"

Bpecr, 7. - 8.10.2021

AucTtaHuma 8
07.10.2021 - 14:55

MyxunHbl, 50m BatTepdnsii

2009 u ctapwie
Pe3ynbtatsl

3 OTkpbIThIe: 36.50 / 2 OTKpbITbIe: 32.00 / 1 OTkpbIThie: 28.00 / KMC OTkpbITble: 26.70 / MC OTtkpbIiTble: 23.45

Oukm: FINA 2019

MecTto Pamunus, Nms

2005 un ctapwe

. BOP>XAKOB, ApceHnii
. KYXAPEHKO, AmuTpuii
. BYBEHWH, EBrenuii

. CTONAPYYK, Cepreii

. KOBAJEB, Unbs

. UYTAW, Muxann

. KOPOJKOK, Nnbs

. LUKNPbATOB, Bsyecnas
. OPJ10OB, Tumodeit

10. BYJIAHOB, Bnagucnas
11. XYPBATOB, AHppeii
12. BYPTOJ/IIKOB, PomaH
13. KA3AKOB, Makcum

14. KIMMEL, Hukuta

15. KOBAJIEB, Anekceii
16. TEBKOBWY, Tumodeii
17. CUNbYYK, eHuc

18. PYBAH, Muxaunn

19. KAHAHOBWUY, Uropb
20. MYPUH, NBaH
21.TPOM, Nnbsa

22. MOLWBEHYYK, AHpapeii
23. COBOJIEBCKUW, Mne6
24. AXBNIEANAHWN, Barpat
25. KO3bIPb, OaHunn

26. YEPHEBWUY, NaHuun
27. OIEXHOBWUY, AnekcaHap
28. KNABWIH, AnbbepT

29. OPJIOBCKUN, BorgaH
30. BEPEHWNY, AmuTpuii

OO ~NOULD WNPE

op poxaeHusa 2006 - 2007
1. XONIKWNH, Knpunn

. BYNWUY, Casenuii

. KAHbIIVIH, CTtaHucnas
. lLHEBYEHKO, Huknta

. CONNIOBEW, Kupunn

. AKNMUYK, ApceHnii

. AHKOBWY, Tumodpeii

. CTPOUYYK, Amutpnii
10. BETb, ApTém

11. APOXOBWY, feHnc
12. NANBKOB, AHppeli

13. KALUWH, Bnagucnas
14. TYMNEKA, CeBacTbsH
15. KNEMEHTBEB, AH

16. MMPOJIKOBOB, Makap
17. WYPKO, Erop

18. KOJIOLIEN, Erop

19. OKTbICIOK, AnekcaHap
20. BOJIKOB, AeHuc

21. TPOMNEL,, Unbsa

22. KO3/IOBCKWI, Bagum
23. YEX, Erop

24. 0YAOPTA, ApceHuii

O©CoOo~NOUOWN

. 3AJOPOXXHbI, Bnagucnas

r/p

2001
2004
2001
2004
2000
2003
2005
2004
2005
2001
2004
2005
2001
2003
2003
2003
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2004
2002
2005
2004
2004
2005
2005
2005
2004

2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2006
2006
2006
2006
2007
2006
2007
2006
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007

PaspsasKomaHga

ryor
Fomens
[omensb
MnHck
[omenb
ryor
KMC LOP-Bbpect
ruor
ryop
[omenb
[omenb
KMC TTYOP
Fomens
HentyH
MITYOP MuHck
ryor
LIOP-Bpect
1 BapaHoBuun
AHOCLU "AxTaps”
LIOP-Bpect
KMC TTYOP
1 LIOP-Bpect
KMC AHOCW "AxTapb”
Il CK "Mnosey"
MunHCK
LIOP-Bpect
LIOP-Bpect
MuHCK
[omenb
MuHckK

LIOP-BpecT
LIOP-Bpect
MITYOP MuHck
rloP

rioP

HenTyH
MrcaroLlorP

1 LIOP-Bpect
Ko6puH
HentyH
JlyHuHey,
[omensb
Fomesb
NyHnHey,

KMC AlOCLU "AxTapb”
rloP
ViBauesnuun
Peunua

2 LIOP-BpecT
MIrCAaroLlworP
AOCW r.CtonuH
Peunua
Ko6puH
JlyHuHey,

Pesynbtar

23.54
24.54
25.00
25.23
25.26
25.31
25.44
25.48
25.60
25.66
25.80
25.88
26.26
26.40
26.51
26.70
26.96
27.16
27.24
27.42
27.63
27.75
27.84
28.63
29.13
29.81
29.86
30.81
30.85
30.87

26.20
26.44
26.72
26.94
27.07
27.13
27.27
27.90
28.32
28.74
29.05
29.06
29.16
29.31
29.46
29.53
29.61
29.62
29.79
30.20
30.40
30.43
31.27
31.42

pas3psag Ouku

KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC
KMC

NNNNMNNMNNNRPRPRPRPRPRPERRPRE

KMC
KMC

[EEY

NNNNNNPNDNNNNNNNNNNNNNRRREREPRE

788
696
658
640
638
634
624
621
613
608
599
593
568
559
552
540
525
513
509
499
487
481
476
438
416
388
386
351
350
349

572
556
539
526
518
515
507
473
452
433
419
419
414
408
402
399
396
395
389
373
366
365
336
331

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

08.10.2021 9:25 - Ctpanuya 1



MexayHapoAHbIA TYpPHUP MO N1aBaHuko "BpecTcknii cnpuHT"
Bpecrt, 7. - 8.10.2021

[nctaHuyua 8, Manbunku, 50m Battepdonsid, Fog poxageHus 2006 - 2007

MecTto damunvs, Nms

25.
26.

27

31

BAXYP, AnekcaHap
MMXHOBEL, ViBaH

. TATAPYYK, Muxaun
28.
29.
30.

AHUCKEBWUY, Bagum
MENENAEB, PoguoH
HAVJEHOB, PuHat

. KO3AK, Unbsi
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.

NA3APYYK, Erop
MOYXEWKO, PomaH
NNTBUHKO, MatBeii
CMOJTAHNHOB, Knpunn
MPY3/4, VisaH

oa poxaeHusa 2008 - 2009

1.
2.
3.
. ®EOTOB, AnekcaHap
. BOTrATKC, Unbs

. MO3ANEB, Hukonai

. )K3HEBCKWI, Masen
. ITHATHOK, PomaH

. TAPACEHKO, Anekcei
10.

© 0o ~NO O A

11

22

25

34

41

'AJIbMAK, PomaH
EPMAK, Aptem
OATUUK, OAMmuTpuin

NPYAHWK, Banepuii

. CEJIULIKWIA, Mpuropwii
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

FOHYAPOB, ApTém
KCEHA30B, Knum
JINMCKWIA, Martseii
CA3AHOBWMY, Erop
CAUNC MELN, Feopruii
NEBEJEB, 3axap
KNMMUYK, Hukuta
NONNWYK, Knpnnn
LAPEB, Nnba
KPHOKOB, ApTém

. TANAIA, EBreHuii
23.

E®PUNMEHKO, MNMaBen
CAKOBWMY, Erop

. MONNBKWH, M epmaH
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
. MOTOBWNOB, Nnba
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
. BACHOK, MaBen
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.

CTPUTA, Makcum
FPUHEBWUY, AnekcaHap
MUXOBWY, ne6
POMAHIOTA, PomaH
MWXEEB, ApTém
FOVLLVK, OMUTpwid
OAHUNIIOK, JOMUHMK
IOPTE/Ib, MaTBeli

LWELWKO, AnekcaHap
FONYBEB, Aptyp
XNEBYC, Anekceli
KOBAJTHOK, KOHCTaHTUH
BOPUNCEHKO, fasng
CABOHEBCKWI, Martsei

MYPALLIKA, ApceHuii
KOHAPATIOK, ApTem
PYLLYK, Tumodeii
BE/NOPYCOB, AaHuun
BOWTOBWY, Huknta
BEPELLAINH, MaBen

rlp

2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2006
2007
2007
2007
2007

2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2008
2008
2009
2009
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009

PaspsasKomaHaa
ViBauesnuun
MnHck

2 LIOP-Bpect

1 LIOP-BpecT
ruopr

2 LIOP-Bpect

2 LIOP-Bpect
Ko6puH

3 AkBacTapc
AOCW r.CtonuH
Ko6puH

3 Bateptym

NN

w w

110H.

LLOP r >Xno6uHa
CAOWOP "Crapt"
AHOCL-5 r.M'pogHo
AkBacTapc
LIOP-Bpect
CAHOWOP "Crapt"
rioP

LIOP-Bpect
Peunua

AHOCLU "AxTtaps”
CAKOWOP "Crapt”
[omensb

rioP

HenTyH

AkBacTapc

rUoP

r’luoP

LIOP-Bpect
LIOP-Bpect
LIOP-Bpect
AHOCLU-5 r.lpogHo
AHOCLW-5 r.M'pogHo
FOLUOP no BBC n ®
rloP
MrCaroLorP
r’luoP

Ko6puH
LIOP-Bpect
LIOP-Bpect
LIOP-BpecTt
Bepesa

Ko6puH

Bareptum
MrcaroLwor
AkBacTtapc

MnHck

MnHck

Ko6puH
LIOP-Bpect
LIOP-Bpect
Ko6puH
LIOP-Bpect
YKabuHka
Cparowwiop BosHa
AkBacTapc
NyHnHey,
LIOP-Bpect

Pesynbtar

31.90
32.14
32.20
32.30
3231
32.40
32.71
32.75
34.23
34.63
35.72
37.73

27.79
28.99
29.33
30.00
30.64
30.73
30.77
31.17
31.63
31.66
32.34
32.47
32.75
32.84
33.05
33.15
33.48
33.90
33.99
34.14
34.43
34.51
34.53
34.53
34.55
34.66
35.08
35.37
35.46
36.04
36.05
36.17
36.23
37.11
37.20
37.39
37.42
37.76
37.92
38.51
38.52
39.33
39.70
39.87
40.04
40.12
40.15

paspsag Ouku

WWWWWwwWwwwwwN

WWWWWWWWWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWwWWNNNDNNNNNDNPE

316
309
308
305
305
302
293
292
256
247
225
191

479
422
407
381
357
354
353
339
325
324
304
300
292
290
285
282
274
264
262
258
252
250
249
249
249
247
238
232
230
219
219
217
216
201
199
196
196
191
188
180
180
169
164
162
160
159
158

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

08.10.2021 9:25 - CtpaHuya 2



MexayHapoAHbIA TYpPHUP MO N1aBaHuko "BpecTcknii cnpuHT"
Bpecrt, 7. - 8.10.2021

[nctanuyua 8, Manbunku, 50m Battepdonsid, F'og poxageHus 2008 - 2009

MecTo

48.
49.
50
51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61
62.
63.
64.
65.

damunvsa, Nmsa

METYX, ApceHui
CTAPYH, VBaH

. AOCTAHKO, Hukuta

BE/INLKUIA, PomaH
KYPYCb, OmuTtpuii
KAMEHYYKOB, AHapei
PABYYK, Muxaun
BYCHIOK, Makap
BOVIKO, UsaH
XWLLKEBWY, Tumodpeii
3YMKOB, Huknta
KPAYKQ, KOHCTaHUTUH
BACW/HOK, AeHuc

. JAMBPOBCKWI, BaneHTuH

TPOMELL, Erop
MYXA, Apocnas
NAWYK, Nes
KONB, Anekceli

DSQ KPEL, Maeen

rlp

2009
2008
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2009
2008
2009
2009

PaspsasKomaHaa

1toH

HentyH
LIOP-Bpect
MnHck
LIOP-BpecT
MpyxaHsbl
FOLOP no BBC n @
LIOP-Bpect
LIOP-Bpect
LIOP-Bpect
HentyH
LIOP-Bpect
LIOP-Bpect
LIOP-Bpect
Ko6puH

AHOCW r.CtonuH
XKabuHka
LIOP-Bpect
AHOCLW r.CtonnH
LIOP-Bpect

Pesynbtat paspsg Ouku

40.27
40.42
40.51
40.67
40.93
41.02
41.15
42.32
42.34
42.70
42.99
43.48
43.53
45.54
45.64
45.83
47.26
48.64
38.39

157
155
154
152
150
149
147
135
135
132
129
125
124
108
108
106

97

89

Splash Meet Manager, 11.70511

Registered to Brest Olympic Reserve Center for Water Sports

08.10.2021 9:25 - CtpaHuya 3



