, 7. - 8.10.2021

, 7. 0.10.20

07 10 20	8 021 - 14:55		, 50m			2009
3	: 36.50 / 2	: 32.00 / 1	: 28.00 / KMC	: 26.70 / MC	: 23.45	
: FINA 2	2019					
	,	/				
2005						
1.		2001			23.54	788
2.	,	2004				696
3.	,	2001				658
4.	,	2004				640
5. 6.	,	2000 2003				638 634
7.	,	2005	-			624
8.	,	2004			25.48	621
9.	,	2005				613
10. 11.	,	2001 2004				608 599
12.	,	2004				593
13.	,	2003				568
14.	,	2003			26.40	559
15.	,	2003				552
16. 17.	,	2003 2005	_			540 525
17.	,	2005	1			513
19.	,	2005		п		509
20.	,	2005	-			499
21.	,	2005				487
22. 23.	,	2004 2002	1 - "	п		481 476
23. 24.	,	2002	II " "			478 438
25.	,	2004				416
26.	,	2004	-			388
27.	,	2005	-			386
28. 29.	,	2005 2005				351 350
29. 30.	,	2003				349
	,					
	2006 - 20					
1.	,	2007	-			572
2.	,	2007	-			556 530
3. 4.	,	2007 2006				539 526
5.	,	2006				518
6.	,	2007			27.13 1	515
7.	,	2007	4			507
8. 9.	,	2007 2006	1 -			473 452
9. 10.	,	2006				433
11.	,	2006			29.05 2	419
12.	,	2006				419
13.	,	2006				414
14. 15.	,	2007 2006	"	п		408 402
16.	,	2007				399
17.	,	2006			29.61 2	396
18.	,	2006	•			395
19.	,	2007	2 -			389 373
20. 21.	,	2007 2007				373 366
22.	,	2007	•			365
23.	,	2006			31.27 2	336
24.	,	2007			31.42 2	331

" "

, 7. - 8.10.2021

			, 7 8.10.2021			
	0	E0m		2006 2007		
	8,	, 50m	,	2006 - 2007		
	,	/				
25.		2007			31.90 2	316
	,					
26.	,	2007	•		32.14 3	309
27.	,	2007	2	-	32.20 3	308
28.	,	2006	1	-	32.30 3	305
29.	,	2007			32.31 3	305
30.	,	2007	2	-	32.40 3	302
31.		2007	2	-	32.71 3	293
32.	,	2006			32.75 3	292
33.	,	2007	3		34.23 3	256
	,		3			
34.	,	2007		•	34.63 3	247
35.	,	2007	_		35.72 3	225
36.	,	2007	3		37.73	191
	2008 -	2009				
1.	,	2008			27.79 1	479
2.	,	2008	2	" "	28.99 2	422
3.		2008		-5 .	29.33 2	407
4.	,	2009	2		30.00 2	381
5.	,	2008	2		30.64 2	357
o.	,		2	- " "		
6.	,	2008	2		30.73 2	354
7.	,	2008			30.77 2	353
8.	,	2008	2	-	31.17 2	339
9.	,	2009			31.63 2	325
10.	•	2009		п п	31.66 2	324
11.	•	2008	2	11 11	32.34 3	304
12.	,	2009	_		32.47 3	300
	,				32.75 3	
13.	,	2009				292
14.	,	2008			32.84 3	290
15.	,	2009	3		33.05 3	285
16.	,	2009			33.15 3	282
17.	•	2009			33.48 3	274
18.	•	2008	2	_	33.90 3	264
19.	,	2008	_	_	33.99 3	262
	,		2	_	34.14 3	
20.	,	2008	2	-		258
21.	,	2008		-5 .	34.43 3	252
22.	,	2008		-5 .	34.51 3	250
23.	,	2009	3		34.53 3	249
	,	2009			34.53 3	249
25.	,	2009			34.55 3	249
26.		2009			34.66 3	247
27.	,	2008			35.08 3	238
28.	,	2009		_	35.37 3	232
	,					
29.	,	2009	_	-	35.46 3	230
30.	,	2008	3	-	36.04 3	219
31.	,	2008	3		36.05 3	219
32.	,	2008			36.17 3	217
33.	,	2008	3		36.23 3	216
34.		2008			37.11	201
35.	,	2009	3		37.20	199
36.	,	2009	O		37.39	196
	,					
37.	,	2008			37.42	196
38.	,	2008			37.76	191
39.	,	2008		-	37.92	188
40.	,	2009		-	38.51	180
41.		2008			38.52	180
42.		2009		-	39.33	169
43.	,	2009	III		39.70	164
	,		111			
44.	,	2008			39.87	162
45.	,	2009	1 .		40.04	160
46.	,	2009			40.12	159
47.	,	2009	3	-	40.15	158

11 11

, 7. - 8.10.2021

				,				
	8,	, 50m	,		2008 - 2009			
	,	/						
48.	,	2009				40.27	157	
49.	,	2008		-		40.42	155	
50.	,	2008				40.51	154	
51.	,	2009		-		40.67	152	
52.	,	2009				40.93	150	
53.	,	2009	3			41.02	149	
54.	,	2009		-		41.15	147	
55.	,	2009		-		42.32	135	
56.	,	2009		-		42.34	135	
57.	,	2008				42.70	132	
58.	,	2009		-		42.99	129	
59.	,	2009		-		43.48	125	
60.	,	2009		-		43.53	124	
61.		, 2009				45.54	108	
62.	,	2009				45.64	108	
63.	,	2009	1			45.83	106	
64.	,	2008		-		47.26	97	
65.	,	2009				48.64	89	
DSQ	,	2009		-		38.39		